

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 265 of 2024

Preeti Pathak Alias Preeti Tiwari **Versus** Smt. Poonam Devi & Ors.

13.02.2024	<p>Mr. Dev Ashish Biswas, learned counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Call for the record.</p> <p>List this case thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>sagrika</p>